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Agenda
Town of Three Rivers
Committee of Council Meeting

September 26, 2022
7:00 pm
Town Hall - Council Chambers

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Motion:
THAT the agenda be approved as presented.

Disclosure of Conflict of Interest

Adoption of August 22, 2022 Minutes of Committee of Council Meeting

Motion:
THAT the minutes of the August 22, 2022 Committee of Council meeting be adopted as written.

Presentations and Delegations

Speakers are allowed five (5) minutes to present to Council. Council will not debate or enter
into a dialogue with speaker(s) during the presentation. Council may question speaker(s) after
presentation.

Reports

6.1.  King's Playhouse
6.2.  Montague Waterfront Development Corporation

6.3.  Summer Festivals Working Group
on behalf of FACE Committee
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7.  Requests for Decision

7.1.

7.2.

7.3.

7.4.

7.5.

Request for Decision 22-29 Management of Waterfronts
Request for Decision 22-41 Fee Schedule A

Request for Decision 22-42 Operation of Outdoor Rinks
Request for Decision 22-43 Snow Tender

Request for Decision 22-44 Disposal of Assets

8.  Adjournment

Motion:
THAT the meeting be adjourned.
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